503380585 07/07/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3427207

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ERIK RISSANEN	10/02/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AXIOMATICS AB	
Street Address:	VASTMANNAGATAN 4	
City:	STOCKHOLM	
State/Country:	SWEDEN	
Postal Code:	111 24	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14022975

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-7419

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7038366620

Email: rikkie.dale@bipc.com

Correspondent Name: BUCHANAN INGERSOLL & ROONEY PC

Address Line 1: 1737 KING STREET, SUITE 500
Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1003301-000472	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RITSUKO M. DALE	
SIGNATURE:	/Ritsuko M. Dale/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/07/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=14022975_Change-of-Address#page1.tif

PATENT 503380585 REEL: 036066 FRAME: 0256

U. S. Patent Application No. 14/022,975 Confirmation No. 1767 Attorney Docket No. 1003301-000472

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

OLD ADDRESS:

AXIOMATICS AB

Box 2157

103 14 Stockholm, Sweden

NEW ADDRESS:

AXIOMATICS AB

Västmannagatan 4 111 24 Stockholm

Sweden

Assignment document not needed

RECORDED: 07/07/2015

PATENT REEL: 036066 FRAME: 0257